
6th Student Seminar 
of International Graduate Course on Chemistry for Molecular Systems 

 

Tuesday, June 27th 

15th room, Open Learning Plaza 

 

Program 
 
9:00  Opening remark by Prof. Masahiro Goto 

 

9:05-9:25  Ainul Maghfirah (DC3, Goto lab)  

(Chair, Nguyen Khac Hung) 

 

9:25-9:45  A. A. Bhagya Madushani (DC3, Adachi lab)  

(Chair, Diah Anggraini Wulandari) 

 

9:45-10:05 Islam A B M Nazmul (DC2, Fujigaya lab.) 

  (Chair, Wathsala Weerasinghe) 

 

10:05-10:25 Nguyen Khac Hung (DC3, Ogo lab.)  

(Chair, Hendra Saputra)  

 

10:25-10:40 Break 

 

10:40-11:00 Badamgarav Purev-Ochir (DC2, Adachi lab.)  

(Chair, Ainul Maghfirah) 

 

11:00-11:20 Diah Anggraini Wulandari (DC2, Kamiya lab.)  

(Chair, A. A. Bhagya Madushani) 

 

11:20-11:40 Fahmida Habib Nabila (DC2, Goto lab.) 

  (Chair, Yitong Wang) 

 
11:40-12:00 Ataul Kabir (DC2, Shimakoshi lab.) 

  (Chair, Gomathi Vinayakam Mageswari) 



12:00-13:00 Lunch time 

 

13:00-13:20 Yitong Wang (DC3, Shimizu lab)  

(Chair, Badamgarav Purev-Ochir) 

 

13:20-13:40 Rashedul Islam (DC2, Goto lab.) 

  (Chair, Md Saddam Hossain) 

 

13:40-14:00 Tharindu P.B. Rajakaruna (DC2, Adachi lab.) 

  (Chair, Muhammad Safaat) 

 

14:00-14:20 Wathsala Weerasinghe (DC2, Adachi lab.) 

  (Chair, Rizfi Fariz Pari) 

 

14:20-14:30 Break 

 

14:30-14:50 Ying Chuin Yee (DC2, Katayama lab.)  

  (Chair, Md Abu Saleh) 

 

14:50-15:10 Hendra Saputra (DC2, Kamiya lab.) 

  (Chair, Islam A B M Nazmul) 

 

15:10-15:25 Gomathi Vinayakam Mageswari (DC1, Adachi lab.) 

  (Chair, Zakiah Darajat Nurfajrin) 

 

15:25-15:40 Md Saddam Hossain (DC1, Shimakoshi lab.) 

  (Chair, Tuul Tsagaantsooj) 

 

15:40-15:50 Break 

 

15:50-16:05 Muhammad Safaat (DC1, Kamiya lab.) 

  (Chair, Ying Chuin Yee) 

 

16:05-16:20 Rizfi Fariz Pari (DC1, Goto lab.) 

  (Chair, Tharindu P.B. Rajakaruna) 



 

16:20-16:35 Md Abu Saleh (DC1, Tanaka lab.) 

  (Chair, Fahmida Habib Nabila) 

 

16:35-16:50 Tuul Tsagaantsooj (DC1, Adachi lab.)  

  (Chair, Rashedul Islam) 

 

16:50-17:05 Zakiah Darajat Nurfajrin (DC1, Goto lab.) 

  (Chair, Ataul Kabir) 

 

17:05-17:15 Break 

 

17:15-17:25 Closing ceremony 

 

Presentation time: 15 min. talk + 5 min. discussion (for DC2 and DC3) 

  12 min. talk + 3 min. discussion (for DC1) 


